Control Number - 910193 Date: October 23, 2024

Dear Henry Sini,

INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE

We acknowledge the receipt of the value of Fifty-three Million Seven Hundred Ninety-four Thousand Five Hundred
Forty-six Naira Fifty-one Kobo (N53,794,546.51), and in line with your instruction, please note that we have invested
your fund under the following terms:

DESCRIPTION

Product Discretionary Fixed Income (DFI)

Principal N53,794,546.51

Tenure (Days) 180

Interest Rate 22.03%

Start Date 7-Jul-24